
Item Number Item Description 1 Item Description 2
AK10BLK CONNECTING NUTS 1/4" (PK OF 100)
AK20BLK FERRULES 1/4" (PK OF 100)
AK4002B SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING UV BLACK 20'x 1/4"
AK4002W SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING WHITE 20'X 1/4"
AK4010B SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING UV BLACK 100'X 1/4"
AK4010W SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING WHITE 100'x 1/4"
AK4100B SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING UV BLACK 1000'X 1/4"
AK4100W SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING WHITE 1000'X 1/4"
CP100BK TUBE HOUSING COVER W/BUSH ONLY (PK OF 50)
CP100CB TUBE HOUSING COVER BUSHING ONLY
CP1FDBK #1 PUMP TUBES (PK OF 50) FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILLS INCL
CP21BLK #1 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 50)
CP22BLK #2 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 50)
CP23BLK #3 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 50)
CP24BLK #4 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 50)
CP25BLK #5 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 50)
CP27BLK #7 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 50)
CP2FDBK #2 PUMP TUBES FERRULES 1/4" & DUCKBILLS INCL (PK OF 50)
CP31BLK ROLLER SHAFT BUSHINGS (PK OF 500)
CP31RSB ROLLER SHAFT BUSHING
CP33000 STANDARD ROLLER
CP33BLK STANDARD ROLLERS (PK OF 500)
CP3AYBK ROLLER ASSEMBLY (PK OF 50)
CP400BK TUBE HOUSING ONLY (PK OF 50)
CP7FDBK #7 PUMP TUBES FERRUELS 1/4" & DUCKBILLS INCL (PK OF 50)
CPACK-1 ACCESSORY KIT W/#1 TUBE & 1/4" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK1B ACCESSORY KIT W/#1 TUBE & 1/4"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK-2 ACCESSORY KIT W/#2 TUBE & 1/4" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK2B ACCESSORY KIT W/#2 TUBE & 1/4"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK-3 ACCESSORY KIT W/#3 TUBE & 1/4" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK3B ACCESSORY KIT W/#3 TUBE & 1/4"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK-4 ACCESSORY KIT W/#4 TUBE & 1/4" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK4B ACCESSORY KIT W/#4 TUBE & 1/4"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK-5 ACCESSORY KIT W/#5 TUBE & 1/4" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPACK5B ACCESSORY KIT W/#5 TUBE & 1/4"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
CPS0BLK COVER SCREW "B"(PK OF 100)
CVDB0BK DUCKBILLS ONLY (PK OF 50)
CVF1/4 CHECK VALVE BODY ONLY 1/4"
CVF3/8 CHECK VALVE BODY ONLY 3/8"
CVF38BK INJECTION FITTING W/NUT 3/8" (PK OF 100)
CVIJ1/4 CHECK VALVE INJECTION FITTING ONLY 1/4"
CVIJ3/8 CHECK VALVE INJECTION FITTING ONLY 3/8"
CVIJBLK INJECTION FITTING W/NUT & FERRULE (PK OF 100)
CVIJOR CHECK VALVE O RING
CVJ1/4BK INJECTION CHECK VALVE 1/4" (PK OF 50)
CVJ3/8BK INJECTION CHECK VALVE 3/8" (PK OF 50)
DM5040D DOUBLE HEAD FEED RATE CONTROL W/SHAFT
DM504DC DUAL HEAD DUAL CONTROL FEED RATE CONTROL W/SHAFT
DM5A00D MAIN SHAFT FOR DOUBLE HEAD ADJUSTABLE RATE
DM5A0DC MAIN SHAFT FOR DUAL HEAD DUAL CONTROL-ADJUSTABLE RATE
DM6041D SERIES 100DMP COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 120V 60HZ

2009 List Uom 
125.49 EA
18.58 PK
10.99 EA
10.99 EA
39.63 EA
39.63 EA

233.65 EA
233.65 EA
800.13 PK

0.69 EA
770.95 PK
644.10 PK
644.10 PK
644.10 PK
644.10 PK
644.10 PK
644.10 PK
770.95 PK
349.16 PK

0.83 EA
2.94 EA

1,399.48 PK
1,392.81 PK
1,284.05 PK

770.95 PK
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
37.30 EA
10.40 PK

142.20 PK
3.50 EA
3.50 EA

590.50 PK
3.50 EA
3.50 EA

496.70 PK
3.65 EA

573.73 PK
776.98 PK
213.30 EA
213.30 EA
27.37 EA
27.37 EA

226.19 EA



DM6042D SERIES 100DMP COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 220V 60HZ
DM6081D SERIES 170DMP COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 120V 60HZ
DM6082D SERIES 170DMP COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 220V 60HZ
DM6Q0LD MOTOR SHAFT W/GEAR (DOUBLE HEAD-FIXED RATE MODELS)
FC5040D SINGLE HEAD FEED RATE CONTROL W/SHAFT
FC5ABLK MAINSHAFT FOR SINGLE HEAD ADJUSTABLE RATE (PK OF 25)
FC5D0OS FEED RATE HOUSING WITH ROLLER CLUTCH, SEAL & RIVETS
FC5E000 O-RING SEAL 3/8"
FC5F000 ROLLER CLUTCH
FC5HBLK VARIABLE CAM BULKPACK (PK OF 50)
FC5IBLK INDEX PLATES (PK OF 50)
FC5K00D INDEX SPIDER
FC5L002 INDEX PIN
FC5L003 INDEX PIN HOLDER
FC5L005 INDEX PIN SPRING
FC5L1BK INDEX PIN LIFTER ONLY ( PK OF 50)
FC5M040 DIAL RING
FC5N000 FEED RATE MOUNTING PLATE
FCS000A FRC SCREW "A"
FCS000C MOUNTING RIVET "C"
FSK100 FEED RATE SERVICE KIT
GSK45A GEAR CASE SERVICE KIT (45 & 100 SERIES-ADJ.RATE)
GSK45F GEAR CASE SERVICE KIT(SINGLE HEAD-45 SERIES FIXED RATE)
GSK85A GEAR CASE SERVICE KIT (85 & 170 SERIES-ADJ. RATE)
GSK85D GEAR CASE SERVICE KIT(85 & 170 SERIES-DOUBLE HEAD FIXED RATE)
GSK85F GEAR CASE SERVICE KIT(SINGLE HEAD-85M SERIES FIXED RATE)
HPACK-1 ACCESSORY KIT W/#1 PUMP TUBE & 1/4" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
HPACK1B ACCESSORY KIT W/#1 PUMP TUBE & 1/4"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
HPACK-2 ACCESSORY KIT W/#2 PUMP TUBE & 1/4" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
HPACK2B ACCESSORY KIT W/#2 PUMP TUBE & 1/4"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
HPACK-7 ACCESSORY KIT W/#7 PUMP TUBE & 1/4" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
HPACK7B ACCESSORY KIT W/#7 PUMP TUBE & 1/4"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK-1 ACCESSORY KIT W/#1 TUBE & 3/8" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK1B ACCESSORY KIT W/ #1 TUBE & 3/8"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK-2 ACCESSORY KIT W/#2 TUBE & 3/8" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK2B ACCESSORY KIT W/ #2 TUBE & 3/8"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK-3 ACCESSORY KIT W/#3 TUBE & 3/8" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK3B ACCESSORY KIT W/ #3 TUBE & 3/8"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK-4 ACCESSORY KIT W/#4 TUBE & 3/8" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK4B ACCESSORY KIT W/ #4 TUBE & 3/8"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK-5 ACCESSORY KIT W/#5 TUBE & 3/8" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAACK5B ACCESSORY KIT W/ #5 TUBE & 3/8"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAADPBK ADAPTERS 3/8" (PK OF 50)
MACWBLK CERAMIC WEIGHT W/ 1/4" CLIP (PK OF 50)
MAGCSGR GREASE (8 OZ TUBE)
MAHPK-1 ACCESSORY KIT W/#1 PUMP TUBE & 3/8" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAHPK1B ACCESSORY KIT W/#1 PUMP TUBE & 3/8"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAHPK-2 ACCESSORY KIT W/#2 PUMP TUBE & 3/8" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAHPK2B ACCESSORY KIT W/#2 PUMP TUBE & 3/8"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAHPK-7 ACCESSORY KIT W/#7 PUMP TUBE & 3/8" WHITE SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MAHPK7B ACCESSORY KIT W/#7 PUMP TUBE & 3/8"UV BLACK SUCTION/DISCHARGE
MALT002 SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING WHITE 20'X 3/8"

226.19 EA
226.19 EA
226.19 EA
29.27 EA

213.30 EA
684.23 PK
58.81 EA
2.27 EA

20.84 EA
451.70 PK
836.26 PK
30.12 EA
30.63 EA
8.79 EA
2.09 EA

414.09 PK
13.41 EA
13.41 EA

.16* EA

.16* EA
48.42 EA
88.58 EA
88.58 EA
88.58 EA
88.58 EA
88.58 EA
44.00 EA
44.00 EA
44.00 EA
44.00 EA
44.00 EA
44.00 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA
64.77 EA

164.09 PK
374.92 PK
17.05 EA
72.71 EA
72.71 EA
72.71 EA
72.71 EA
72.71 EA
72.71 EA
26.58 EA



ME6081D SERIES 85MP COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 120V 60HZ

MALT010 SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING WHITE 100'X 3/8"
MALT02B SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING UV BLACK 20'X 3/8"
MALT100 SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING WHITE 1000'X 3/8"
MALT10B SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING UV BLACK 100'X 3/8"
MALTB10 SUCTION/DISCHARGE TUBING UV BLACK 1000'X 3/8"
MANUT00 CONNECTING NUT 3/8"
MANUTBK CONNECTING NUT 3/8" (PK OF 50)
MC1ATC1 #1 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MC1ATC2 #2 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MC1ATC3 #3 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MC1ATC4 #4 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MC1ATC5 #5 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MC3ASYD ROLLER ASSEMBLY (PK OF 4)
MCADPTR CONNECTING NUT 3/8" W/ADAPTER (PK OF 5)
MCAK100 CONNECTING NUT 1/4" (PK OF 24)
MCAK101 INJECTION POINT CAP 1/4" (PACKAGE OF 24)
MCAK200 FERRULE 1/4" (PK OF 24)
MCAK300 INJECTION FITTING W/NUT & FERRULE 1/4" (PK OF 5)
MCCP100 TUBE HOUSING COVER BUSHING INCLUDED (PK OF 4)
MCCP201 #1 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 5)
MCCP202 #2 PUMP TUBE  (PK OF 5)
MCCP203 #3 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 5)
MCCP204 #4 PUMP TUBE  (PK OF 5)
MCCP205 #5 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 5)
MCCP207 #7 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 5)
MCCP400 TUBE HOUSING ONLY (PK OF 2)
MCCPS0B COVER SCREW "B" (PK OF 24)
MCCVDB0 CHECK VALVE DUCKBILL ONLY (PK OF 5)
MCDBINJ INJECTION CHECK VALVE 1/4" (PK OF 5)
MCDM1A0 ADAPTER TUBE HOUSING COVER (PK OF 2)
MCFC5AD MAIN SHAFT FOR SINGLE HEAD- ADJUSTABLE RATE (PK OF 2)
MCFC5AY INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY WITH LIFTER (PK OF 2)
MCFC5H0 VARIABLE CAM (PK OF 5)
MCFC5ID INDEX PLATE (PK OF 5)
MCFC5L1 INDEX PIN LIFTER (PK OF 5)
MCINJ38 INJECTION CHECK VALVE 3/8" (PK OF 5)
MCMAC38 CERAMIC WEIGHT W/ 3/8" CLIP (PK OF 5)
MCMACW0 CERAMIC WEIGHT W/ 1/4" CLIP (PK OF 5)
MCTHC1D #1 PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MCTHC2D #2 PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MCTHC3D #3 PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MCTHC4D #4 PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MCTHC5D #5 PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MCTHC7D #7 PUMP HEAD (PK OF 2)
MCTYDB5 CHECK VALVE PELLETHANE DUCKBILL (PK OF 5)
MCTYG02 #2 TYGOTHANE PUMP TUBE FERRULES 1/4" INCL (PK OF 5)
MCTYG05 #5 TYGOTHANE PUMP TUBE FERRULES 1/4" INCL (PK OF 5)
MCTYIJ38 INJECTION CHECK VALVE 3/8" (PK PELLETHANE DUCKBILL INCL
MCTYINJ INJECTION CHECK VALVE 1/4" (PK PELLETHANE DUCKBILL INCL
ME6041D SERIES 45MP COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 120V 60HZ
ME6042D SERIES 45MP COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 220V 60HZ

82.92 EA
26.58 EA

617.35 EA
82.92 EA

617.35 EA
2.41 EA

104.58 PK
229.21 PK
229.21 PK
229.21 PK
229.21 PK
229.21 PK
124.66 PK
28.87 PK
36.82 PK
85.75 PK
11.72 PK
26.77 PK
66.11 PK
70.27 PK
70.27 PK
70.27 PK
70.27 PK
70.27 PK
70.27 PK
57.73 PK
9.20 PK

17.56 PK
58.54 PK
87.43 PK
55.23 PK

107.08 PK
48.54 PK
85.33 PK
48.28 PK
79.49 PK
42.68 PK
42.26 PK

197.01 PK
197.01 PK
197.01 PK
197.01 PK
197.01 PK
197.01 PK
26.19 PK

100.39 PK
100.39 PK
96.14 PK
74.78 PK

220.37 EA
220.37 EA
220.37 EA



PSKL03 #3 PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (25PSI)

ME6082D SERIES 85MP COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 220V 60HZ
ME6Q0LD MOTOR SHAFT W/GEAR (SINGLE HEAD-FIXED RATE MODELS)
MP6B010 POWER CORD 120V
MP6B020 POWER CORD 220V
MP6C000 SWITCH BOOT
MP6D000 ON-OFF SWITCH PLATE
MP6J115 COIL 120V 60HZ
MP6J222 COIL 250V 50HZ
MP6N040 PHENOLIC GEAR W/SPACER (26RPM SERIES 45 & 100)
MP6N080 PHENOLIC GEAR W/SPACER (44RPM SERIES 85 & 170)
MP6O040 METAL REDUCTION GEAR (26RPM- SERIES 45 & 100)
MP6O080 METAL REDUCTION GEAR (44RPM- SERIES 85 & 170)
MP6P000 THRUST WASHER
MP6Q00D MOTOR SHAFT W/GEAR (ADJUSTABLE RATE MODELS)
MP6T000 PRESSURE SPRING
MP6V000 STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
MP70000 MOTOR BASE
MP7000C PUMP MOUNTING KIT (BDF & SVP ONLY)
MP80000 MOUNTING BRACKET
MP90000 RAIN ROOF
MSK120 MOTOR SERVICE KIT 120V MODELS
MSK220 MOTOR SERVICE KIT 220V MODELS
PCM1 PUMP CONTROL MODULE 0.1 - 1.0 SEC
PCM10 PUMP CONTROL MODULE 1.0 - 10.0 SEC
PCM20 PUMP CONTROL MODULE 2.0 - 20.0 SEC
PCM5 PUMP CONTROL MODULE 0.5 - 5.0 SEC
PM6041D SERIES 45 & 100 COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 120V 60HZ
PM6042D SERIES 45 & 100 COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 220V 60HZ
PM6081D SERIES 85 & 170 COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 120V 60HZ
PM6082D SERIES 85 & 170 COMPLETE GEARMOTOR 220V 60HZ
PM6A0BL MOTOR COVER WITH CORD (120V)
PM6A0OL MOTOR COVER WITH CORD (220V)
PM6E000 TOGGLE SWITCH
PM6E001 WIRE CONNECTOR
PM6F000 MOTOR FAN
PM6K0BL GEARCASE HOUSING
PM6M000 GEARPOST
PM6M001 GEAR SPACER
PM6M002 GEARCASE COVER SEAL
PM6R0BL GEARCASE COVER
PMBRPL2 ROTOR ASSEMBLY WITH BEARINGS BRACKETS & TOLERANCE RINGS
PMS000D MOTOR BASE SCREW "D"
PMS000E COIL GROUND SCREW "E"
PMS000H MOTOR SCREW "H"
PMS00G1 COIL SCREW "G" W/ LOCK WASHER
PSKH01 #1 PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (100PSI)
PSKH02 #2 PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (100PSI)
PSKH07 #7 PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (100PSI)
PSKHT2 #2 TYGOTHANE PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (100PSI)
PSKL01 #1 PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (25PSI)
PSKL02 #2 PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (25PSI)

43.69 EA

220.37 EA
25.77 EA
7.28 EA
8.62 EA
5.68 EA
0.61 EA

64.00 EA
64.00 EA
20.00 EA
20.00 EA
23.35 EA
23.35 EA
0.69 EA

20.75 EA
0.93 EA
1.26 EA

17.14 EA
36.14 EA
17.14 EA
14.14 EA
95.34 EA
95.34 EA

226.94 EA
226.94 EA
226.94 EA
226.94 EA
221.76 EA
221.76 EA
221.76 EA
221.76 EA
44.00 EA
44.00 EA
10.78 EA

.21* EA
6.71 EA

36.46 EA
3.69 EA
0.90 EA
1.41 EA

36.46 EA
67.12 EA

.16* EA

.20* EA

.14* EA

.21* EA
47.24 EA
47.24 EA
47.24 EA
50.78 EA
43.69 EA
43.69 EA



UCFC5ID INDEX PLATE

PSKL04 #4 PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (25PSI)
PSKL05 #5 PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (25PSI)
PSKLT2 #2 TYGOTHANE PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (25PSI)
PSKLT5 #5 TYGOTHANE PUMP HEAD SERVICE KIT (25PSI)
ST114 WEIGHTED SUCTION LINE STRAINER 1/4"
ST138 WEIGHTED SUCTION LINE STRAINER 3/8"
STS15G-02 15 GAL TANK GRAY BDF/SVP (includes screws & grommets)
STS15GC 15 GAL TANK GRAY (includes screws & grommets)
STS15N-02 15 GAL TANK NAT BDF/SVP (includes screws & grommets)
STS15NC 15 GAL TANK NATURAL (includes screws & grommets)
STS30G-02 30 GAL TANK GRAY BDF/SVP (includes screws & grommets)
STS30GC 30 GAL TANK GRAY (includes screws & grommets)
STS30N-02 30 GAL TANK NAT BDF/SVP (includes screws & grommets)
STS30NC 30 GAL TANK NATURAL (includes screws & grommets)
STS7G-02 7.5 GAL TANK GRAY BDF/SVP (includes screws & grommets)
STS7GC 7.5 GAL TANK GRAY (includes screws & grommets)
STS7N-02 7.5 GAL TANK NAT BDF/SVP (includes screws & grommets)
STS7NC 7.5 GAL TANK NATURAL (includes screws & grommets)
TVIJOR CHECK VALVE PELLETHANE O-RING
UC1ATC1 #1 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD
UC1ATC2 #2 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD
UC1ATC3 #3 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD
UC1ATC4 #4 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD
UC1ATC5 #5 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD
UC3ASYD ROLLER ASSEMBLY
UCADPTR CONNECTING NUT 3/8" W/ADAPTER (PK OF 2)
UCAH1FD #1 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD (FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILL INCL)
UCAH2FD #2 ADAPTER PUMP HEAD (FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILL INCL)
UCAHTD2 #2 TYGOTHANE ADAPTER PUMP HEAD FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILLS
UCAK100 CONNECTING NUT 1/4" (PK OF 10)
UCAK101 INJECTION POINT CAP 1/4" (PK OF 5)
UCAK200 FERRULE 1/4" (PK OF 10)
UCAK300 INJECTION FITTING W/NUT & FERRULE 1/4"
UCCP100 TUBE HOUSING COVER BUSHING INCLUDED
UCCP1FD #1 PUMP TUBE (FERRULES 1/4" & DUCKBILL INCLUDED) (PK OF 2)
UCCP201 #1 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2)
UCCP202 #2 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2)
UCCP203 #3 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2)
UCCP204 #4 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2)
UCCP205 #5 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2)
UCCP207 #7 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2)
UCCP2FD #2 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2) (FERRUL 1/4"& DUCKBILL INCLUDED)
UCCP400 TUBE HOUSING ONLY
UCCP7FD #7 PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2) (FERRUL 1/4"& DUCKBILL INCLUDED)
UCCPS0B COVER SCREW "B" (PK OF 10)
UCCVDB0 CHECK VALVE DUCKBILL ONLY (PK OF 2)
UCDBINJ INJECTION CHECK VALVE 1/4"
UCDM1A0 ADAPTER TUBE HOUSING COVER
UCFC5AD MAIN SHAFT FOR SINGLE HEAD- ADJUSTABLE RATE
UCFC5AY INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY WITH LIFTER
UCFC5H0 VARIABLE CAM (PK OF 2)

22.59 EA

43.69 EA
43.69 EA
47.24 EA
47.24 EA
19.48 EA
19.48 EA

196.35 EA
183.84 EA
196.35 EA
183.84 EA
295.22 EA
281.73 EA
295.22 EA
281.73 EA
174.63 EA
157.73 EA
174.63 EA
157.73 EA

4.52 EA
116.30 EA
116.30 EA
116.30 EA
116.30 EA
116.30 EA
34.29 EA
12.52 PK

137.98 EA
137.98 EA
150.03 EA
17.14 PK
20.92 PK
7.71 PK
9.20 EA

23.44 EA
36.44 PK
31.79 PK
31.79 PK
31.79 PK
31.79 PK
31.79 PK
31.79 PK
36.44 PK
31.39 EA
36.44 PK
6.71 PK

10.46 PK
15.91 EA
46.02 EA
33.47 EA
60.25 EA
20.08 PK



WM2005G 2" METER, 5 GALLON/PULSE MJR-200-5G

UCFC5L1 INDEX PIN LIFTER (PK OF 2)
UCINJ38 INJECTION CHECK VALVE 3/8"
UCMAC38 CERAMIC WEIGHT W/ 3/8" CLIP
UCMACW0 CERAMIC WEIGHT W/ 1/4" CLIP
UCPH1FD #1 PUMP HEAD (FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILL INCLUDED)
UCPH2FD #2 PUMP HEAD (FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILL INCLUDED)
UCPH7FD #7 PUMP HEAD (FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILL INCLUDED)
UCPHTD2 #2 TYGOTHANE PUMP HEAD FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILLS INCL
UCTHC1D #1 PUMP HEAD
UCTHC2D #2 PUMP HEAD
UCTHC3D #3 PUMP HEAD
UCTHC4D #4 PUMP HEAD
UCTHC5D #5 PUMP HEAD
UCTHC7D #7 PUMP HEAD
UCTY2FD #2 TYGOTHANE PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2) FERRULES 1/4"& DUCKBILLS INCL
UCTYDB2 CHECK VALVE PELLETHANE DUCKBILL (2 PK)
UCTYG02 #2 TYGOTHANE PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2) FERRULES 1/4" INCL
UCTYG05 #5 TYGOTHANE PUMP TUBE (PK OF 2) FERRULES 1/4" INCL
UCTYIJ38 INJECTION CHECK VALVE 3/8" PELLETHANE DUCKBILL INCL
UCTYINJ INJECTION CHECK VALVE 1/4" PELLETHANE DUCKBILL INCL
WM07510P 3/4" METER, 10 PULSE/GALLON MJR-075-10P
WM0751G 3/4" METER, 1 GALLON/PULSE MJR-075-1G
WM0752P 3/4" METER, 2 PULSE/GALLON MJR-075-2P
WM1001G 1" METER, 1 GALLON/PULSE MJR-100-1G
WM1002P 1" METER, 2 PULSE/GALLON MJR-100-2P
WM1005G 1" METER, 5 GALLON/PULSE MJR-100-5G
WM15010G 1.5" METER, 10 GALLON/PULSE MJR-150-10G
WM1501G 1.5" METER, 1 GALLON/PULSE MJR-150-1G
WM1502P 1.5" METER, 2 PULSE/GALLON MJR-150-2P
WM200100G 2" METER, 100 GALLON/PULSE MJR-200-100G
WM20010G 2" METER, 10 GALLON/PULSE MJR-200-10G
WM2001G 2" METER, 1 GALLON/PULSE MJR-200-1G
WM2002P 2" METER, 2 PULSE/GALLON MJR-200-2P

700.42 EA

20.08 PK
19.67 EA
13.42 EA
13.12 EA

113.84 EA
113.84 EA
113.84 EA
119.58 EA
105.41 EA
105.41 EA
105.41 EA
105.41 EA
105.41 EA
105.41 EA
55.76 PK
16.04 PK
47.70 PK
47.70 PK
23.09 EA
19.22 EA

227.12 EA
227.12 EA
227.12 EA
317.97 EA
317.97 EA
317.97 EA
659.72 EA
659.72 EA
659.72 EA
700.42 EA
700.42 EA
700.42 EA
700.42 EA


	Parts, tanks & auxiliary items



